University Core

Criminal Justice Core

Minor/Electives

36 Hours

42 Hours

42 Hours

Course #
COR 1002
BBL 1013
BBL 1023
EGL 1013
EGL 1023
BBL 2013
BBL 2022
HST 2013
HST 2023
various
courses
available

POL 1013
PSY 1013
CRJ 2013
PSY 2383
CRJ 3053
POL 3163
PSY 3423
CRJ 2203
POL 4223

B.S. Criminal Justice

COLLEGE OF BIBLE, HUMANITIES, AND ART

Course Name

Gateway Seminar in Christian Scholarship
Old Testament Survey

New Testament Survey

English I: Composition

English II: Literary Analysis & Research
Essentials of Evangelical Theology
Essentials of Christian Formation
Integrated Humanities |

Integrated Humanities Il

Natural Science - 6 hours + a lab
Whole Person Wellness - 2 hours

Arts & Humanities - 3 hours

American Government and Politics
Introductory Psychology

Introduction to Criminal Justice

Statistics for Behavirol Sciences

Criminal Procedure

Law, Courts, and Politics

Social Psychology

Criminology

Constituional Law: Civil Rights and Civil Liber

Choose two of the following:

CRJ 4013
CRJ 4483
PSY 3413

Comparative Criminal Justice
Forensics
Forensic Psychology (Topics Change)

Choose One of the following:

HST 2323
POL 3253

Poverty and Welfare in American History
Politics and Race in America

Bluefield College (9 hours)

CRJ 3113
CRJ 3233

Corrections

Law Enforcement

120 hours for degree completion

Offering

Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester
Every Semester

Every Semester
Every Semester
Spring Odd
Every Semester
Spring Even
Spring Odd
Spring Semester
Spring Odd

Fall Even

Fall Even
Spring Even
Every Semester

Spring Even
Fall Odd

Spring A
Fall B

Pre-Requisite(s)
Must take first semester at JBU
None

None

None

EGL 1013

BBL 1013 + BBL 1023
BBL 1013 + BBL 1023
EGL 1013

EGL 1013

Course Dependent
Course Dependent
Course Dependent

None

None

None

PSY 1013 or POL 1013/2013
CRJ 2013 or CRJ 2203

POL 1013

PSY 1013

CRJ 2013

None

CRJ 2013 or CRJ 2203
None
PSY 1013

None
None

CRJ 2013 or CRJ 2203
CRJ 2013 or CRJ 2203



B.S. Criminal Justice

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

FRESHMAN YEAR
Fall Semester Odd - 14 Credit Hours
COR 1002 Gateway Seminar
EGL 1013 English |
BBL 1013  Old Testament Survey
POL 1013 American Government and Politics
GSC 1023  Physical Science

Fall Semester Even - 14 Credit Hours
COR 1002 Gateway Seminar
EGL 1013 English |
BBL 1013  Old Testament Survey
POL 1013 American Government and Politics
GSC 1023  Physical Science

SOPHOMORE YEAR
Fall Semester Even - 16 Credit Hours
BIO 1003  Biological Science
HST 2013  Integrated Humanities |
CRJ 4013  Comparative Criminal Justice
POL 4223 Constitutional Law: Rights, Civl Lib.
XXX3  Ellective #1

Fall Semester Odd - 16 Credit Hours
BIO 1003  Biological Science
HST 2013  Integrated Humanities |
BBL 2013  Essentials Evang. Theology
XXX3  Elective #1
XXX3  Elective #2

JUNIOR YEAR
Fall Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours
BBL 2013 Essentials of Evangelical Theology
CRJ 3233  Law Enforcement*
XXX3  Arts & Humanities
XXX3  Elective #3
XXX3  Elective #4

Fall Semester Even - 17 Credit Hours
KIN 1002  Wellness for Life
CRJ 4013  Comparative Criminal Justice

POL 4223 Constitutional Law: Civil Rights & Liberties

XXX3  Elective #4
XXX3 Elective #5
XXX3  Elective #6

Spring Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours

PSY 1013 Introductory Psychology
EGL 1023 English Il

BBL 1023 New Testament Survey
CRJ 3053  Criminal Procedure

CRJ 4483  Forensics

Spring Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours
PSY 1013  Introductory Psychology
EGL 1023 English II
BBL 1023 New Testament Survey
PSY 2383  Stats for Beh Sciences
CRJ 2013 Introduction to Criminal Justice

Spring Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours

HST 2023  Integrated Humanities Il

CRJ 2203  Criminology

PSY 2383  Statistics for Behavirol Sciences

BBL 2022  Essential of Christ. Formation
XXX3  Elective #2

Spring Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours
HST 2023  Integrated Humanities Il
CRJ 3053  Criminal Procedure
CRJ 4483  Forensics
BBL 2022  Essential of Christ. Formation
XXX3  Elective #3

Spring Semester Even - 17 Credit Hours
KIN 1002  Wellness for Life
CRJ 3113  Corrections*
PSY 3423  Social Psychology
HSY 2323  Poverty & Welfare in America
XXX3  Elective #5
XXX3  Elective #6

Spring Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours
POL 3163 Law Courts & Politics
PSY 3423 Social Psychology
CRJ 2203 Criminology
CRJ 3113 Corrections

XXX3 Elective #7



B.S. Criminal Justice

SENIOR YEAR

Fall Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours Spring Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours
XXX3  Elective#7 CRJ 2013  Into to Criminal Justice
XXX3  Elective #8 POL 3163 Law, Courts and Politics
XXX3  Elective #9 XXX3  Elective #12
XXX3  Elective #10 XXX3  Elective #13
XXX3  Elective #11 XXX3  Elective #14

Fall Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours Spring Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours

CRJ 3233 Law Enforcement HST 2323 Poverty and Welfare in Am. Hist.

XXX3  Arts & Hummanities XXX3 Elective #11
XXX3  Elective #8 XXX3 Elective #12
XXX3  Elective #9 XXX3 Elective #13
XXX3  Elective #10 XXX3 Elective #14

This plan is only one possible arrangement. Speak to adivsor about variations.

*Bluefield College Course



	Criminal Justice - 1
	Criminal Justice - 2

